

/Parking fees

	Economy parking	Terminal parking
Length of stay*	P41, P42, P50	P1, P5, P7, P20, P26, P35
Up to one hour	€1,50	€5.00
Each additional hour	+ €1,50	+ €5.00
1 day	€24.00	€35.00
2 days	€34.00	€70.00
3 days	€44.00	€105.00
4 days	€54.00	€140.00
5 days	€64.00	€160.00
6 days	€74.00	€179.00
7 days	€84.00	€189.00
8 - 13 days	Each additional day: + €5.00	Each additional day: + €10.00
14 days	€118.00	€259.00
15 - 21 days	Each additional day: + €4.00	Each additional day: + €10.00
22 days	€150.00	€339.00
Each additional day	+ €4.00	+ €9.00

* Days are calculated in 24-hour increments from the entrance time.

/Drop off & Pick up Areas

Parking fees for Kiss&Fly and Kiss&Ride

	Drop off area	Pick up area
Length of stay	Kiss&Fly	Kiss&Ride
Short term parking	5 minutes free of charge	10 minutes free of charge
Up to 15 minutes	€2.50	€2.50
Each additional 15 minutes	+ €2.50	+ €2.50
Maximum stay	4 hours	24 hours

When exceeding the maximum parking duration the vehicle will be towed away at the owner's expense.

Rates effective: January 2021
Subject to change without notice.